
Xcel Gold Ages 8-9
VAULT Score All-Around Rank
Aryana Karimian Flipstarz 7.750 33.600 9 TIE

Lexi Russell Flipstarz 7.750 34.400 8 TIE

Madison Reed Rogers' Classics 7.800 32.625 7
Radyance Wilson Maverick Gymnastics 8.550 36.400 6
Caitlin Terry Flipstarz 8.600 34.875 5
Ryan Paige Wood Flipstarz 8.750 35.750 4 TIE

Alexa Hanshaw Maverick Gymnastics 8.750 35.825 3 TIE

Adaline Bowman Flipstarz 9.050 36.700 2
Ava Swartfager Rogers' Classics 9.275 36.525 1

BARS Score All-Around Rank
Madison Reed Rogers' Classics 7.950 32.625 9
Lexi Russell Flipstarz 8.550 34.400 8
Caitlin Terry Flipstarz 8.650 34.875 7
Aryana Karimian Flipstarz 8.850 33.600 6
Alexa Hanshaw Maverick Gymnastics 9.100 35.825 5
Ava Swartfager Rogers' Classics 9.250 36.525 4
Radyance Wilson Maverick Gymnastics 9.300 36.400 3
Ryan Paige Wood Flipstarz 9.600 35.750 2 TIE

Adaline Bowman Flipstarz 9.600 36.700 1 TIE

BEAM Score All-Around Rank
Madison Reed Rogers' Classics 8.000 32.625 9
Aryana Karimian Flipstarz 8.350 33.600 8
Ryan Paige Wood Flipstarz 8.750 35.750 7 TIE

Ava Swartfager Rogers' Classics 8.750 36.525 6 TIE

Caitlin Terry Flipstarz 8.900 34.875 5
Adaline Bowman Flipstarz 9.000 36.700 4
Lexi Russell Flipstarz 9.100 34.400 3
Alexa Hanshaw Maverick Gymnastics 9.200 35.825 2
Radyance Wilson Maverick Gymnastics 9.375 36.400 1

FLOOR Score All-Around Rank
Aryana Karimian Flipstarz 8.650 33.600 9 TIE

Ryan Paige Wood Flipstarz 8.650 35.750 8 TIE

Caitlin Terry Flipstarz 8.725 34.875 7
Alexa Hanshaw Maverick Gymnastics 8.775 35.825 6
Madison Reed Rogers' Classics 8.875 32.625 5
Lexi Russell Flipstarz 9.000 34.400 4
Adaline Bowman Flipstarz 9.050 36.700 3



Radyance Wilson Maverick Gymnastics 9.175 36.400 2
Ava Swartfager Rogers' Classics 9.250 36.525 1

All-Around Score Rank
Madison Reed Rogers' Classics 32.625 9
Aryana Karimian Flipstarz 33.600 8
Lexi Russell Flipstarz 34.400 7
Caitlin Terry Flipstarz 34.875 6
Ryan Paige Wood Flipstarz 35.750 5
Alexa Hanshaw Maverick Gymnastics 35.825 4
Radyance Wilson Maverick Gymnastics 36.400 3
Ava Swartfager Rogers' Classics 36.525 2
Adaline Bowman Flipstarz 36.700 1

Xcel Gold Age 10
VAULT Score All-Around Rank
Brynlee Kiblinger Flipstarz 0.000 0.000 6
Jane Gillian Flipstarz 8.350 33.050 5
Taygan Warren Revolution 8.400 36.925 4
Brooke Jordan Rogers' Classics 8.450 32.600 3
Naomi Horne WVGTC 8.600 35.700 2
Lillian Stratton WVGTC 9.200 37.350 1

BARS Score All-Around Rank
Brynlee Kiblinger Flipstarz 0.000 0.000 6
Jane Gillian Flipstarz 7.600 33.050 5
Brooke Jordan Rogers' Classics 7.850 32.600 4
Lillian Stratton WVGTC 9.050 37.350 3
Taygan Warren Revolution 9.100 36.925 2
Naomi Horne WVGTC 9.300 35.700 1

BEAM Score All-Around Rank
Brynlee Kiblinger Flipstarz 0.000 0.000 6
Jane Gillian Flipstarz 8.250 33.050 5
Brooke Jordan Rogers' Classics 8.650 32.600 4
Naomi Horne WVGTC 9.150 35.700 3
Lillian Stratton WVGTC 9.450 37.350 2
Taygan Warren Revolution 9.650 36.925 1

FLOOR Score All-Around Rank
Brynlee Kiblinger Flipstarz 0.000 0.000 6
Brooke Jordan Rogers' Classics 7.650 32.600 5



Naomi Horne WVGTC 8.650 35.700 4
Jane Gillian Flipstarz 8.850 33.050 3
Lillian Stratton WVGTC 9.650 37.350 2
Taygan Warren Revolution 9.775 36.925 1

ALL AROUND Score All-Around Rank
Brynlee Kiblinger Flipstarz 0.000 6
Brooke Jordan Rogers' Classics 32.600 5
Jane Gillian Flipstarz 33.050 4
Naomi Horne WVGTC 35.700 3
Taygan Warren Revolution 36.925 2
Lillian Stratton WVGTC 37.350 1

Xcel Gold Age 11
VAULT Score All-Around Rank
Kaylee Long MGA 8.200 33.600 5
Aurora Ammons WVGTC 8.250 36.500 4
Kali Henderson MGA 8.350 34.325 3
Taryn Burks Revolution 9.000 37.425 2
Sadie Goodwin Flipstarz 9.250 37.350 1

BARS Score All-Around Rank
Kaylee Long MGA 7.950 33.600 5
Kali Henderson MGA 8.500 34.325 4
Taryn Burks Revolution 9.375 37.425 3
Sadie Goodwin Flipstarz 9.500 37.350 2
Aurora Ammons WVGTC 9.750 36.500 1

BEAM Score All-Around Rank
Kali Henderson MGA 8.400 34.325 5
Kaylee Long MGA 8.450 33.600 4
Aurora Ammons WVGTC 9.150 36.500 3
Sadie Goodwin Flipstarz 9.350 37.350 2
Taryn Burks Revolution 9.425 37.425 1

FLOOR Score All-Around Rank
Kaylee Long MGA 9.000 33.600 5
Kali Henderson MGA 9.075 34.325 4
Sadie Goodwin Flipstarz 9.250 37.350 3
Aurora Ammons WVGTC 9.350 36.500 2
Taryn Burks Revolution 9.625 37.425 1



ALL AROUND Score All-Around Rank
Kaylee Long MGA 33.600 5
Kali Henderson MGA 34.325 4
Aurora Ammons WVGTC 36.500 3
Sadie Goodwin Flipstarz 37.350 2
Taryn Burks Revolution 37.425 1

Xcel Gold Age 12
VAULT Score All-Around Rank
Kelsie Hill MGA 8.200 31.950 3
Emily Knight Revolution 8.650 35.650 2
McKenlea Clements WVGTC 9.150 36.175 1

BARS Score All-Around Rank
Kelsie Hill MGA 7.200 31.950 3
McKenlea Clements WVGTC 9.050 36.175 2
Emily Knight Revolution 9.100 35.650 1

BEAM Score All-Around Rank
Kelsie Hill MGA 8.450 31.950 3
Emily Knight Revolution 8.650 35.650 2
McKenlea Clements WVGTC 9.300 36.175 1

FLOOR Score All-Around Rank
Kelsie Hill MGA 8.100 31.950 3
McKenlea Clements WVGTC 8.675 36.175 2
Emily Knight Revolution 9.250 35.650 1

ALL AROUND Score All-Around Rank
Kelsie Hill MGA 31.950 3
Emily Knight Revolution 35.650 2
McKenlea Clements WVGTC 36.175 1

Xcel Gold Age 13+
VAULT Score All-Around Rank
Addison Riffle MGA 8.100 33.125 7 TIE

Gabrielle Anderson Maverick Gymnastics 8.100 34.925 6 TIE

Hailey Harris WVGTC 8.300 34.625 5
Paige Fowler Maverick Gymnastics 8.400 34.500 4
Chloe Hufnagel WVGTC 8.600 32.725 3
Madeline Elder Rogers' Classics 8.625 35.600 2



Isabella Dehaven WVGTC 8.850 35.000 1

BARS Score All-Around Rank
Addison Riffle MGA 7.600 33.125 7
Chloe Hufnagel WVGTC 7.650 32.725 6
Paige Fowler Maverick Gymnastics 8.000 34.500 5
Isabella Dehaven WVGTC 8.650 35.000 4
Gabrielle Anderson Maverick Gymnastics 8.725 34.925 3
Madeline Elder Rogers' Classics 8.750 35.600 2
Hailey Harris WVGTC 8.950 34.625 1

BEAM Score All-Around Rank
Isabella Dehaven WVGTC 7.900 35.000 7
Chloe Hufnagel WVGTC 8.050 32.725 6
Hailey Harris WVGTC 8.700 34.625 5
Addison Riffle MGA 8.850 33.125 4
Gabrielle Anderson Maverick Gymnastics 9.000 34.925 3 TIE

Madeline Elder Rogers' Classics 9.000 35.600 2 TIE

Paige Fowler Maverick Gymnastics 9.300 34.500 1

FLOOR Score All-Around Rank
Chloe Hufnagel WVGTC 8.425 32.725 7
Addison Riffle MGA 8.575 33.125 6
Hailey Harris WVGTC 8.675 34.625 5
Paige Fowler Maverick Gymnastics 8.800 34.500 4
Gabrielle Anderson Maverick Gymnastics 9.100 34.925 3
Madeline Elder Rogers' Classics 9.225 35.600 2
Isabella Dehaven WVGTC 9.600 35.000 1

All-Around Score Rank
Chloe Hufnagel WVGTC 32.725 7
Addison Riffle MGA 33.125 6
Paige Fowler Maverick Gymnastics 34.500 5
Hailey Harris WVGTC 34.625 4
Gabrielle Anderson Maverick Gymnastics 34.925 3
Isabella Dehaven WVGTC 35.000 2
Madeline Elder Rogers' Classics 35.600 1


